Rio World Series of Poker 2017

Player History Report

ADAM RICHARDSON (oOj)

Sunday, July 9, 2017 4:46 pm

Tournament Name

EVENT 005 $565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT A
EVENT 012 $1500 NO-LIMIT HOLD'EM
EVENT 016 $1500 6-HANDED NL HOLDEM
EVENT 019 $365 THE GIANT FLIGHT A
EVENT 028 $1500 TRIPLE DRAW LOWBALL
EVENT 020 - $1500 MILLIONAIRE MAKER
EVENT 073 $10000 NLH MAIN EVENT
EVENT 005 $565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT C
EVENT 005 $565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT E

TOTAL:

Buy In Amount
$565.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$365.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$565.00

$565.00

$6,560.00

Page 1 of 1

Registration Date - Time
06/01/201715:01:32
06/01/201715:13:50
06/01/201715:14:54
06/01/201715:16:04
06/01/201715:17:07
06/01/201715:32:45
06/01/201715:34:00
06/03/201707:27:05
06/04/201708:46:35

Place Finished

239

395

197

Prize Amount

$1,103.00

$4,683.00

$1,294.00

$7,080.00


adam
Highlight

adam
Highlight




