Player History Report

ADAM RICHARDSON (00

Sunday, July 9, 2017 4:46 pm

Tournament Name	Buy In Amount	Registration Date - Time	Place Finished	Prize Amount
EVENT 005 \$565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT A	\$565.00	06/01/201715:01:32	239	\$1,103.00
EVENT 012 \$1500 NO-LIMIT HOLD'EM	\$1,500.00	06/01/201715:13:50		
EVENT 016 \$1500 6-HANDED NL HOLDEM	\$1,500.00	06/01/201715:14:54		
EVENT 019 \$365 THE GIANT FLIGHT A	\$365.00	06/01/201715:16:04		
EVENT 028 \$1500 TRIPLE DRAW LOWBALL	\$0.00	06/01/201715:17:07		
EVENT 020 - \$1500 MILLIONAIRE MAKER	\$1,500.00	06/01/201715:32:45	395	\$4,683.00
EVENT 073 \$10000 NLH MAIN EVENT	\$0.00	06/01/201715:34:00		
EVENT 005 \$565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT C	\$565.00	06/03/201707:27:05	197	\$1,294.00
EVENT 005 \$565 COLOSSUS FLIGHT E	\$565.00	06/04/201708:46:35		

TOTAL: \$6,560.00 \$7,080.00